10

GEISBRECHT D

918 .020
7.696 88.95

Purkett K

GEISBRECHT D

918
7.610

157
89.50

405
9.202

179
71.25

Palmor C

208 .128

8.072 81.05

CEBULSKI N

CEBULSKIN

CEBULSKIN

4X0C 178
7.730 90.49

4X0C
7.691

.103
90.34

4X0C .256
7.701 91.11

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Sportsman

VIALL J
94
CEBULSKI N VIALL J
4X0C .078] | |94 .028
[|7.664 89.57[ |7.948 83.69

Accutime

Monday, Sep 7 2015 (07:29:11 AM) v4.7

VIALL M

1970X .052
8.700 77.55[]
VIALL J

94 .045
7.973 84.13[]

HENTGES J
1985 .294
7.869 87.48
HENTGES J
1985 -.010
7.823 87.79
WILKINS B
1X15 .261
8.024 81.85
VIALL M
1970X .194
8.788 75.04
VIALL M
1970X 135
8.740 76.92
CORK C
132 .370
9.633 70.65
VIALL J
94 .057
7.964 84.00
VIALL J
94 .091
7.962 84.16
MACHART R
327 -.500
0.000 0.00
johnston N
88 .088
7.856 86.46
RINGEN R
304 11
9.251 74.12
RINGEN R
304 101
9.366 73.34
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